
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Visakhapatnam Special Fare One-Way Special/04494XX - Exp - NR 
NZM/Hazrat Nizamuddin to VSKP/Visakhapatnam Junction 

35h 35m - 1917 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 21:25 0 1 0 83 207 NR
2 AGC Agra Cantt. 23:40 23:42 2m 0 1 188 72 167 NCR
3 GWL Gwalior Junction 01:20 01:22 2m 0 2 306 60 212 NCR
4 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:00 03:10 10m 0 2 403 61 258 NCR
5 BINA Bina Junction 05:40 05:42 2m 0 2 557 68 411 WCR
6 BPL Bhopal Junction 07:45 07:55 10m 0 2 695 50 405 WCR
7 ET Itarsi Junction 09:45 09:50 5m 0 2 787 51 329 WCR
8 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:40 16:10 30m 2 1086 65 309 CR
9 G Gondia Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 2 1215 53 311 SECR
10 DURG Durg Junction 20:45 20:50 5m 0 2 1350 37 317 SECR
11 R Raipur Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 2 1387 58 315 SECR
12 KBJ Kantabanji 00:50 00:55 5m 0 3 1557 36 304 ECoR
13 TIG Titlagarh Junction 01:50 02:00 10m 0 3 1590 48 ECoR
14 RGDA Rayagada 04:55 05:00 5m 0 3 1731 56 223 ECoR
15 VZM Vizianagaram Junction 07:15 07:20 5m 0 3 1856 37 58 ECoR
16 VSKP Visakhapatnam

Junction
09:00 0 3 1917 - 6 ECoR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 08 2024 (04:22)

Sep 08 2024 (04:22)

1

1


